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Name 
Institution 

 
E-mail address 

Andrea Miconi IULM andrea.miconi@iulm.it 
Simona Pezzano IULM simona.pezzano@iulm.it 
Marta Zanichelli IULM martalucia.zanichelli@iulm.it 

Cristina Stefanelli UNIMED c.stefanelli@uni-med.net 
Marco Di Donato UNIMED m.didonato@uni-med.net 

Romana Andò Sapienza romana.ando@uniroma1.it 

Elena Valentini Sapienza elena.valentini@uniroma1.it 

Giuseppe Anzera Sapienza giuseppe.anzera@uniroma1.it 
Jordi Alberich Pascual University of Granada jalberich@ugr.es 

Domingo Sánchez-Mesa Martínez University of Granada dsanchez@ugr.es 

Diego Checa Hidalgo University of Granada diegoch@ugr.es 
Vania Baldi University of Aveiro vbaldi@ua.pt 

Maria João Antunes University of Aveiro mariajoao@ua.pt 
Adelino Gala University of Aveiro adelinogala@gmail.com 
Sydney Neto University of Aveiro sydney@ua.pt 

Mohamed Idries Abusbha Sirte University abu.sbah@yahoo.com 
Mohammed Ali Al fughi Ahmed Sirte University mohammed.alfughi@gmail.com 

Ibrahim Suliman University of Zawia I.SULIMAN@zu.edu.ly 
Ali Tarmal University of Zawia a.tarmal@zu.edu.ly 

Abdulla Ismail Ali Wafi University of Zawia wafiwafiwafi62@yahoo.com 
Abdullah Mohamed Hussin University of Zawia A.Elgamoudi@zu.edu.ly 

Milood Sultan Al-Omrani University of Zawia 
antestor98@yahoo.com or 

m.alomrani@zu.edu.ly 
Khaled Gulam University of Tripoli gulam74@yahoo.co.uk 

Ali Erfar University of Tripoli al.farfar@uot.edu.ly 
Ibrahim Ali Omer Ali University of Tripoli ibagood@gmail.com 

Eltohami Elghoul University of Misurata e.elghoul@it.misuratau.edu.ly 
Meftah Belied University of Misurata m.belied@media.misuratau.edu.ly 

 

mailto:dsanchez@ugr.es
mailto:antestor98@yahoo.com
mailto:m.alomrani@zu.edu.ly

